SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ CCT Selectable Flood Lights
Application
The ValueLED Flood Light luminaires are compact and
designed for landscape, flood and signage applications.
Benefits and Features
 — DLC Premium listing maximizes rebate qualification and

1000W MH 1080 330 69%
1000W HPS 1100 330 70%
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT) Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW Finish DLC
61325 FLOODLT1A/015UNVD8SC2/WF/BZ 15 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 2175 145 Bronze Prm
61326 FLOODLT1A/025UNVD8SC2/WF/BZ 25 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 3625 145 Bronze Prm
61327 FLOODLT1A/035UNVD8SC2/WF/BZ 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 4935 145 Bronze Prm
61328 FLOODLT1B/060UNVD8SC2/WF/BZ 60 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 8700 145 Bronze Prm
61329 FLOODLT1B/080UNVD8SC2/WF/BZ 80 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 11,600 141 Bronze Prm
61330 FLOODLT1C/105UNVD8SC2/WF/BZ 105 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 15,225 145 Bronze Prm
61331 FLOODLT1C/140UNVD8SC2/WF/BZ 140 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 20,300 145 Bronze Prm
61332 FLOODLT1D/205UNVD7SC2/WF/BZ 205 120-277V 0-10V >70 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 27,000 135 Bronze Prm
61333 FLOODLT1D/255UNVD7SC2/WF/BZ 255 120-277V 0-10V >70 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 34,000 135 Bronze Prm
61334 FLOODLT1E/290UNVD7SC2/WF/BZ 290 120-277V 0-10V >70 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 36,000 135 Bronze Prm
61335 FLOODLT1E/330UNVD7SC2/WF/BZ 330 120-277V 0-10V >70 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 46,000 135 Bronze Prm
62888 FLOODLT1D/205HUVD7SC2/WF/BZ 205 277-480V 0-10V >70 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 27,000 135 Bronze Prm
62889 FLOODLT1D/255HUVD7SC2/WF/BZ 255 277-480V 0-10V >70 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 34,000 135 Bronze Prm
62890 FLOODLT1E/290HUVD7SC2/WF/BZ 290 277-480V 0-10V >70 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 36,000 135 Bronze Prm
62891 FLOODLT1E/330HUVD7SC2/WF/BZ 330 277-480V 0-10V >70 3000, 4000, or 5000K Wide Flood 46,000 135 Bronze Prm
Ordering Guide
FLOODLT 1X / XXX XXX D X SC2 / WF / BZ
Product Name Generation  Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Selectable Color Temp Distribution Color/Finish
FLOODLT=  Flood
Light Luminaire
1 = Generation 1
A = 15, 25, 35W
B = 60, 80W
C = 105, 140W
D = 205, 255W
E = 290, 330W
015 = 15 Watts
025 = 25 Watts
035 = 35 Watts
060 = 60 Watts
080 = 80 Watts
105 = 105 Watts
140 = 140 Watts
205 = 205 Watts
255 = 255 Watts
290 = 290 Watts
330 = 330 Watts
UNV = 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V 7 = >70
8 = >80
SC2 = 3000K, 4000K
or 5000K
WF = Wide Flood BZ = Bronze
Installation
 — For 15-80W versions, both a trunnion and 1/2" knuckle are included.
 — For 105-330W versions, both a trunnion and slipfitter are included.
 — 15-140W will ship with the photocell enabled
 — 205-330W will ship with a NEMA photocell
 — All models will ship set at 4000K
 — The 15-140W versions contain a glass lens while the 220-330W versions